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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Rasmussen         M3034         1/18       26:25    5:17       26:24
2     Eric Noel              M2024         1/12       26:54    5:23       26:54
3     Tom Nichols            M2529          1/9       27:09    5:26       27:09
4     Logan Watley           M2529          2/9       27:21    5:29       27:21
5     Alex Obermeier         M1519         1/16       27:58    5:36       27:57
6     Matthew Seiler         M2024         2/12       28:10    5:38       28:09
7     Andrew Jacob           M2529          3/9       28:26    5:41       28:25
8     Michael Herz           M2024         3/12       28:40    5:44       28:40
9     Dan Haden              M2024         4/12       29:28    5:54       29:27
10    Kaci Lickteig          F2529         1/20       29:35    5:55       29:34
11    Corbin Lehn            M1519         2/16       29:54    5:59       29:53
12    Bryan Sypal            M3539         1/21       29:59    6:00       29:58
13    Jeff Vasina            M3539         2/21       30:10    6:02       30:09
14    Dan Dunbar             M2024         5/12       30:16    6:03       30:13
15    Brian Bergt            M5054          1/9       30:31    6:06       30:29
16    Trevor Scoville        M2529          4/9       31:02    6:12       31:00
17    Nicholas Christensen   M1519         3/16       31:22    6:16       31:20
18    Shelby Tucker          F1519         1/12       31:23    6:17       31:21
19    Gary Wasserman         M4549         1/10       31:23    6:17       31:22
20    Darin Glenn            M4044         1/15       31:24    6:17       31:22
21    Craig Curran           M4549         2/10       31:36    6:19       31:35
22    Brian Cook             M4044         2/15       32:21    6:28       32:19
23    Mike Casper            M1519         4/16       32:24    6:29       32:21
24    Mat Asche              M3539         3/21       32:29    6:30       32:27
25    Courtney Drake         M5054          2/9       32:31    6:30       32:29
26    Paul Petera            M4044         3/15       32:33    6:31       32:31
27    Neal Schlautman        M5054          3/9       32:37    6:31       32:34
28    Meghan Schneider       F2024         1/14       32:41    6:32       32:40
29    Travis Wieser          M2024         6/12       32:59    6:35       32:55
30    Tom Osterbuhr          M5559         1/11       33:11    6:38       33:09
31    Steve Wadas            M4044         4/15       38:23    6:40       33:16
32    Zachary Pittman        M2024         7/12       33:22    6:41       33:22
33    Leonard Wenzl          M3539         4/21       33:27    6:41       33:24
34    Chris Beetch           M2529          5/9       33:38    6:44       33:37
35    Jeff Wickett           M4549         3/10       33:41    6:44       33:37
36    Paul Danson            M4549         4/10       33:47    6:45       33:44
37    Lindsey Brezenski      F3034         1/22       33:52    6:46       33:50
38    Aaron Bos              M2024         8/12       33:55    6:47       33:52
39    Ray Schlegel           M5559         2/11       34:12    6:50       34:09
40    Jacob Nienaber         M1519         5/16       34:23    6:52       34:19
41    Austin Gardels         M2024         9/12       34:25    6:52       34:19
42    Kurt Ramaekers         M3034         2/18       34:30    6:54       34:26
43    Morgan Benesch         F1519         2/12       34:31    6:54       34:28
44    Alex Eller             M1519         6/16       34:36    6:55       34:34
45    Mike Zimmerman         M4044         5/15       35:04    7:01       35:01
46    Dave Licari            M5054          4/9       35:12    7:02       35:06
47    Celeste Hajek          F3034         2/22       35:12    7:02       35:08
48    John Haggerty          M3034         3/18       35:14    7:02       35:09
49    Lori Jorn              F2529         2/20       35:29    7:05       35:24
50    Robert Masat           M4044         6/15       35:38    7:07       35:33
51    Jerod Trouba           M3034         4/18       35:39    7:08       35:36
52    Jim Witter III         M1519         7/16       35:45    7:09       35:42
53    Jim Carder             M5559         3/11       35:55    7:10       35:50
54    Cale Albracht          M1519         8/16       36:00    7:11       35:54
55    Alli Masat             F1519         3/12       36:10    7:13       36:04
56    Jon Brezenski          M3034         5/18       36:11    7:14       36:09
57    Mark Romberg           M5559         4/11       36:23    7:15       36:14
58    Lynette Ivanov         F3539          1/9       36:20    7:16       36:18
59    Galen Meysenburg       M4044         7/15       36:22    7:16       36:19
60    Phillip Goering        M2024        10/12       36:28    7:17       36:25
61    Dave Bichlmeier        M4549         5/10       36:44    7:20       36:39
62    Lisa Sypal             F3034         3/22       36:44    7:21       36:41
63    Carl Edwards           M5054          5/9       37:05    7:24       36:59
64    Cody Garbers           M1519         9/16       37:11    7:26       37:09
65    Mike Romberg           M6069          1/8       37:33    7:29       37:24
66    Amy Waite              F3034         4/22       37:28    7:30       37:27
67    Antulio De Leon        M3539         5/21       37:35    7:30       37:30
68    Bill McKay             M6069          2/8       37:37    7:31       37:31
69    Erik Hash              M3539         6/21       37:41    7:32       37:37
70    Katie Schomer          F2529         3/20       37:53    7:34       37:47
71    Traci Aschoff          F2024         2/14       37:55    7:34       37:48
72    Jeff Sharp             M3539         7/21       38:00    7:35       37:54
73    Jedd Fischer           M3539         8/21       38:01    7:36       37:57
74    Dana Fuchs             M1519        10/16       38:18    7:38       38:09
75    Clinton Ehrenberg      M2529          6/9       38:24    7:38       38:10
76    Karla McPhillips       F2529         4/20       38:20    7:39       38:12
77    Shayla Wieser          F1519         4/12       38:32    7:40       38:19
78    Walter H Williams      M4549         6/10       38:24    7:40       38:19
79    Paula Sroczynski       F3539          2/9       38:31    7:41       38:21
80    Kristie Brezenski      F3034         5/22       38:33    7:42       38:28
81    Taneil Smutny          F2529         5/20       38:35    7:42       38:29
82    Brandy Oppliger        F2529         6/20       38:57    7:47       38:53
83    Chad McKown            M3539         9/21       39:04    7:48       38:57
84    Rich Weeder            M6069          3/8       39:13    7:50       39:08
85    Eric Kluever           M3539        10/21       39:32    7:53       39:22
86    Brent Richter          M2529          7/9       39:36    7:53       39:23
87    Larissa Woosley        F3034         6/22       39:30    7:53       39:25
88    Tiffany Albracht       F2024         3/14       39:31    7:53       39:25
89    Tim Schmitt            M4044         8/15       39:33    7:53       39:25
90    Nick Handley           M3034         6/18       39:32    7:54       39:28
91    Greg Prochazka         M5054          6/9       39:34    7:54       39:30
92    Bruce Hilfiker         M1519        11/16       39:42    7:56       39:39
93    Amy Clausen            F3539          3/9       39:47    7:56       39:40
94    Jessica Schaecher      F1519         5/12       40:05    7:58       39:49
95    Brandon Perkins        M1519        12/16       40:00    8:00       39:57
96    Garrett Wills          M1519        13/16       40:02    8:00       39:59
97    Ed Brezenski           M3034         7/18       40:07    8:01       40:04
98    Steven Ramaekers       M3539        11/21       40:11    8:01       40:05
99    Jill Hefti-Breed       F4044         1/10       40:25    8:05       40:21
100   Jordan Zoucha          M1519        14/16       40:28    8:05       40:21
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101   Kurt Eloge             M4549         7/10       40:42    8:06       40:30
102   Steve Scoville         M5559         5/11       40:34    8:06       40:30
103   Austin Svehla          M0114          1/3       40:40    8:07       40:33
104   Meg Green              F3034         7/22       40:52    8:10       40:49
105   Kelly Feehan           F5054          1/6       40:53    8:10       40:50
106   Victoria Sprunk        F0114          1/9       40:57    8:10       40:50
107   Dru Johnk              M3034         8/18       41:03    8:11       40:55
108   Paul Channer           M5054          7/9       41:08    8:13       41:01
109   Carrie Maquire         F3539          4/9       41:12    8:13       41:02
110   Courtney Smith         F0114          2/9       41:16    8:14       41:06
111   Briana Brabec          F2024         4/14       41:22    8:15       41:13
112   Anthony Bratten        M3034         9/18       41:24    8:15       41:15
113   Ryan Hoelscher         M3539        12/21       41:24    8:15       41:15
114   Joey Svehla            M3539        13/21       41:36    8:17       41:22
115   Jeffrey Doose          M4044         9/15       41:40    8:19       41:32
116   Mikayla Nienaber       F0114          3/9       41:42    8:19       41:35
117   Angela Ziller          F4044         2/10       41:52    8:22       41:46
118   Kim Pohlmann           F2024         5/14       41:52    8:22       41:47
119   Diane Babel            F5054          2/6       41:59    8:23       41:53
120   Chris Maul             M3539        14/21       42:08    8:25       42:03
121   Scott Zegar            M3034        10/18       42:10    8:25       42:04
122   John Csukker           M4549         8/10       42:16    8:26       42:09
123   Sam Hogeland           M4044        10/15       42:18    8:26       42:09
124   Tanya Babel            F3539          5/9       42:23    8:26       42:10
125   Rocky Rybolt           M3034        11/18       42:20    8:27       42:15
126   Sarah Langan           F3539          6/9       42:23    8:27       42:15
127   Brian Jessen           M2529          8/9       42:28    8:28       42:20
128   Angie Ross             F4044         3/10       42:32    8:29       42:23
129   Monica Lee-Buss        F3034         8/22       42:34    8:29       42:25
130   Philip Hohman          M3034        12/18       42:37    8:31       42:31
131   Richard Friedrichsen   M6069          4/8       42:39    8:31       42:31
132   Jaimee Beauvais        F1519         6/12       42:48    8:31       42:32
133   Angela Otte            F3034         9/22       42:47    8:31       42:35
134   Monica Carrell         F4044         4/10       42:48    8:33       42:43
135   Steve Borer            M3539        15/21       42:56    8:34       42:47
136   Stephanie Ross         F2024         6/14       42:56    8:34       42:49
137   Sandy French           F3034        10/22       43:06    8:36       42:58
138   Warren Voorhees        M4549         9/10       43:09    8:37       43:01
139   Chris Batten           M1519        15/16       43:09    8:37       43:04
140   Allen Oetkena          M2024        11/12       43:10    8:38       43:06
141   Heather Vanderslice    F3034        11/22       43:14    8:38       43:10
142   Heidi Sobota           F2529         7/20       43:31    8:41       43:25
143   Kevin Sypal            M3034        13/18       43:47    8:43       43:34
144   Laura Sypal            F2529         8/20       43:47    8:43       43:34
145   Pamela Lionberger      F5054          3/6       43:55    8:45       43:45
146   Linda Martinez         F2024         7/14       44:18    8:49       44:04
147   William Johnson        M5559         6/11       44:18    8:50       44:10
148   Matt Beller            M3539        16/21       44:39    8:53       44:23
149   Kim Kluever            F3034        12/22       44:42    8:55       44:31
150   Jeff Peterson          M2529          9/9       44:46    8:55       44:32
151   Haley Peterson         F2529         9/20       44:46    8:55       44:33
152   Lori Eisenmenger       F4044         5/10       44:48    8:55       44:33
153   Molly Johnk            F3034        13/22       44:42    8:55       44:34
154   Adam Smith             M0114          2/3       44:48    8:57       44:41
155   David Rhode            M4044        11/15       44:56    8:58       44:47
156   Warren Racely          M5559         7/11       45:04    8:59       44:51
157   Matthew Menke          M3539        17/21       45:16    9:01       45:03
158   Sandi Badstieber       F4044         6/10       45:33    9:05       45:21
159   Charissa Cameron       F2529        10/20       45:34    9:05       45:25
160   Ron Haden              M5559         8/11       45:37    9:07       45:32
161   Elli McMeekin          F0114          4/9       45:46    9:07       45:32
162   Molly Hausmann         F1519         7/12       45:47    9:07       45:33
163   Jeff Niedbalski        M4044        12/15       45:47    9:08       45:39
164   Brandi Warner          F3034        14/22       45:58    9:10       45:49
165   Tessandra Stuart       F1519         8/12       46:12    9:12       45:56
166   Diane Connelly         F5559          1/1       46:01    9:12       45:58
167   Renita Karmann         F4549          1/5       46:09    9:13       46:03
168   Jamey Osborn-Larson    F3034        15/22       46:21    9:14       46:09
169   Dustin Betz            M3034        14/18       46:30    9:16       46:18
170   Shannon Vavra          M3539        18/21       46:26    9:17       46:25
171   Lindsay McElhose       F1519         9/12       46:43    9:19       46:35
172   Brittany Williams      F2529        11/20       46:54    9:21       46:43
173   Marcia Grant           F5054          4/6       46:56    9:22       46:46
174   Cara Lemburg           F3539          7/9       46:57    9:23       46:51
175   Maria Ramirez          F2024         8/14       47:26    9:27       47:12
176   Tony Bierman           M3034        15/18       47:46    9:31       47:35
177   Cindy Kosch            F4044         7/10       47:45    9:32       47:36
178   Brad Siebler           M5559         9/11       48:00    9:35       47:52
179   Sheri Wieser           F4044         8/10       48:18    9:37       48:04
180   Jake Augustine         M1519        16/16       48:07    9:37       48:05
181   Mark Fuerniss          M6069          5/8       48:28    9:39       48:11
182   Steve Anderson         M6069          6/8       48:40    9:42       48:30
183   Leslie Wolfe           F2529        12/20       48:45    9:43       48:35
184   Colby Frei             M2024        12/12       48:52    9:44       48:37
185   Sarah Perrings         F2529        13/20       48:54    9:45       48:44
186   Hannah Maher           F2024         9/14       48:50    9:45       48:44
187   Jody Hoops             F3034        16/22       48:55    9:45       48:45
188   Tiffany Wieser         F2024        10/14       49:08    9:47       48:54
189   Pattie Schmitt         F3539          8/9       49:05    9:48       48:57
190   Todd Duren             M4549        10/10       49:09    9:48       48:58
191   Lisa Duren             F4549          2/5       49:09    9:48       48:58
192   Greg Hunter            M4044        13/15       49:26    9:51       49:13
193   Marsha Krienke-Hansen  F3034        17/22       49:29    9:52       49:17
194   Roger Krienke          M3539        19/21       49:29    9:52       49:17
195   Christine Drott        F2529        14/20       49:36    9:53       49:22
196   Renee Stamm            F3034        18/22       49:45    9:57       49:43
197   Marcus Donner          M3034        16/18       50:04    9:59       49:53
198   Maria McDougall        F0114          5/9       50:06    9:59       49:55
199   Laura McKougall        F4044         9/10       50:07    9:59       49:55
200   Michelle McPhillips    F2024        11/14       50:05   10:00       49:58
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201   Luis D Villagomez      M3034        17/18       50:11   10:02       50:06
202   Maggie Hellbusch       F2024        12/14       50:29   10:03       50:15
203   Shelby Johnson         F2024        13/14       50:29   10:03       50:15
204   Amber Coughtry         F2529        15/20       50:46   10:07       50:33
205   Valerie Lee            F2529        16/20       50:56   10:10       50:46
206   Cheryl Dunbar          F5054          5/6       51:38   10:18       51:30
207   Paula O'Connel         F4549          3/5       51:52   10:19       51:35
208   Emily Kosch            F1519        10/12       52:11   10:24       51:56
209   Kimberly Stutzman      F0114          6/9       52:12   10:24       51:57
210   Paul Veal              M3034        18/18       52:16   10:25       52:01
211   Rodney Fuhr            M5559        10/11       52:36   10:29       52:22
212   Macey Fuhr             F2024        14/14       52:36   10:29       52:22
213   Bob Becker             M6069          7/8       52:44   10:31       52:35
214   Alyson Stuart          F0114          7/9       52:50   10:31       52:35
215   Kevin Wiehn            M5559        11/11       53:00   10:35       52:55
216   Brian Johnson          M3539        20/21       53:20   10:37       53:05
217   Dan Hoesly             M6069          8/8       53:16   10:38       53:07
218   Jon Heibel             M4044        14/15       53:25   10:39       53:12
219   Lora Sypal             F3539          9/9       54:03   10:46       53:50
220   Reynold Nunez          M4044        15/15       54:05   10:48       54:00
221   Rex Kumpf              M5054          8/9       54:53   10:57       54:42
222   Caleb Kosch            M0114          3/3       55:03   10:59       54:53
223   Laura Engquist         F4549          4/5       55:44   11:07       55:32
224   Shelly Veal            F2529        17/20       56:27   11:15       56:11
225   Stephanie Barry        F3034        19/22       56:28   11:15       56:12
226   Carrie Eckstein        F2529        18/20       57:28   11:27       57:14
227   Stacy Shelsta          F3034        20/22       57:26   11:29       57:25
228   Diana Shum             F4044        10/10       58:56   11:45       58:44
229   Abbie Alt              F1519        11/12       59:32   11:52       59:16
230   Bailey Honold          F0114          8/9       59:32   11:52       59:17
231   Morgan Thorson         F0114          9/9       59:32   11:52       59:17
232   Gabrielle Paczosa      F1519        12/12       59:33   11:52       59:17
233   Kara Allbaugh          F3034        21/22     1:01:53   12:23     1:01:51
234   Courtney Schindler     F2529        19/20     1:04:40   12:54     1:04:27
235   Jody Willison          F3034        22/22     1:04:39   12:54     1:04:28
236   Vaughn Heslop          M3539        21/21     1:06:12   13:12     1:05:57
237   Karin Y Rod            F2529        20/20     1:06:35   13:16     1:06:18
238   Renee Whiting          F4549          5/5     1:06:49   13:20     1:06:37
239   Joni Kohl              F5054          6/6     1:07:01   13:22     1:06:50
240   Cam Kohl               M5054          9/9     1:07:01   13:22     1:06:50
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